
 
 
 
 

State Mail & Distribution Services 
 

250 N 1950 W STE C 
PO Box 141106 

Salt Lake City, Utah 84114-1106 
 

Phone: (801) 323-4300 Fax: (801) 323-4310 
www.purchasing.utah.gov 

 
 
 

Brian Jensen  Program Manager   801.323.4304  brianjensen@utah.gov 

Andy Wright  General Services Manager  801.323.4305   awright@utah.gov 

Scott Sutherland Mail Design Analyst   801.323.4306  ssutherland@utah.gov 

David Wade  General Services Supervisor  801.323.4303  davidwade@utah.gov 

Grant Beckler  Accounting    801.323.4301  gbeckler@utah.gov 

Jeremy Bateman Fleet Service/Mail Tracking Service 801.323.4312  jpbateman@utah.gov 

Pamela Kelley  Front Desk/Accounting   801.323.4300  pkelley@utah.gov 

Brian Davis  General Services Specialist – A.M. 801.323.4307   bjdavis@utah.gov 

Patty Wilson  General Services Specialist – P.M. 801.323.4307   pmwilson@utah.gov 

Mike Beckstead  General Services Specialist  801.323.4311  mwbeckstead@utah.gov 

Joel Davidson  General Services Specialist-QC  801.323.4302  joeldavidson@utah.gov 

Katja Hadzialijagic Inkjet Operator    801.323.4308  khadzialijagic@utah.gov 
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